@ www.opexgroup.co.uk (8 rbailey@opexgroup.co.uk

OEG Service ID

260001
260002
260003
260004
260005
260006
260007
260008
260009
260010
260011
260012
260013
260014
260015
260016
260017
260018
260019
260020
260021
260022
260023
260024
260025
260026
260027
260028
260029
260030
260031
260032
260033
260034
260035
260036
260037
260038
260039
260040
260041
260042
260043
260044
260045
260046
260047
260048

260049

Product Name

Asset Operations Management Process

Asset Availability & Performance Management Process
Asset Improve Management Process

Asset Operations Business Team

Asset Maintenance Management Process

Asset Reliability Management Process

Asset Maintenance & Reliability Business Team
Asset CMMS Analysis

Quality Management Process

Turnaround Management Process (Shutdown / Outage
Energy Management System / Process

Managing Technology Management Process
Project Management Process

Op Ex Assessment Level 1 (Complementary)

Op Ex Assessment Level 2

Op Ex Assessment Level 3

Op Ex Lite (Implementation)

Op Ex by Design for Start-Ups ©

Due Diligence Assessment Process

Change Management Process

Activity Analysis for Value

Project Management

IS0 9001: 2015 / 2026 (Quality Management)
ISO 14001: 2015 (Environmental Management)
ISO 45001:2018 (Occupational health and safety)
ISO 50001:2018 (Energy management systems)
ISO 22000:2018 (Food safety management systems)
I1SO 55000:2024 (Asset management)

ISO 29993 (Learning Management Services)

ISO 270001 (Risk management, cyber-resilience)
ISO Standards Internal Auditing

Root Cause Analysis - Simple & Formal
Management of Change (Process)

3-5 Year Business Planning & Development
Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) Developr
Operating Discipline & Management System
Accelerated Improvement Process

Learning Management & Training Systems

Job / Role Design & Development

On-Boarding Process (New Job Role Hires)
Operational Excellence Implementation Overview
Operational Excellence Implementation
Standardising Workflow Mapping

Process Improvement Workshop

Translations (enquire for language)

Asset Maintenance Planner & Schedule Role

Role Selection, Assignment & Progression

A Day-in-the-Life, Role Development

Non-Profit Management Advisement

Ra 07769 392511

Service Description
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Design, Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Design, Implementation & Training
Assessment & Improvement Solutions
Implementation & Training
Assessment, Implementation & Training
Assessment, Implementation & Training
Assessment, Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Assessment & Improvement Solutions
Assessment & Improvement Solutions
Assessment & Improvement Solutions
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Assessment & Feedback
Implementation & Training
Assessment, Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Internal Auditing
Implementation & Internal Auditing
Implementation & Internal Auditing
Implementation & Internal Auditing
Implementation & Internal Auditing
Implementation & Internal Auditing
Implementation & Internal Auditing
Implementation & Internal Auditing
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training Delivery
Implementation & Training Delivery
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training Delivery
Implementation & Training Delivery
Design & Implementation
Implementation & Training
Overview Presentation
Presentation
Training & Real Scenario Development
Training & Real Scenario Development
Management Service
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training
Implementation & Training

Advisory & Coaching

Delivery Mode

Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Client Location

Provider Facility & Remote / Virtual

Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)

Client Location

Client Location / Remote Neutral Setting
Remote / Virtual

Client Location

Client Location

Client Location

Client Location







