

OEG Service ID	Product Name	Service Description	Delivery Mode
260001	Asset Operations Management Process	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260002	Asset Availability & Performance Management Process	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260003	Asset Improve Management Process	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260004	Asset Operations Business Team	Design, Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260005	Asset Maintenance Management Process	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260006	Asset Reliability Management Process	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260007	Asset Maintenance & Reliability Business Team	Design, Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260008	Asset CMMS Analysis	Assessment & Improvement Solutions	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260009	Quality Management Process	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260010	Turnaround Management Process (Shutdown / Outage)	Assessment, Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260011	Energy Management System / Process	Assessment, Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260012	Managing Technology Management Process	Assessment, Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260013	Project Management Process	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260014	Op Ex Assessment Level 1 (Complementary)	Assessment & Improvement Solutions	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260015	Op Ex Assessment Level 2	Assessment & Improvement Solutions	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260016	Op Ex Assessment Level 3	Assessment & Improvement Solutions	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260017	Op Ex Lite (Implementation)	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260018	Op Ex by Design for Start-Ups ©	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260019	Due Diligence Assessment Process	Assessment & Feedback	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260020	Change Management Process	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260021	Activity Analysis for Value	Assessment, Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260022	Project Management	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260023	ISO 9001: 2015 / 2026 (Quality Management)	Implementation & Internal Auditing	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260024	ISO 14001: 2015 (Environmental Management)	Implementation & Internal Auditing	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260025	ISO 45001:2018 (Occupational health and safety)	Implementation & Internal Auditing	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260026	ISO 50001:2018 (Energy management systems)	Implementation & Internal Auditing	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260027	ISO 22000:2018 (Food safety management systems)	Implementation & Internal Auditing	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260028	ISO 55000:2024 (Asset management)	Implementation & Internal Auditing	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260029	ISO 29993 (Learning Management Services)	Implementation & Internal Auditing	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260030	ISO 270001 (Risk management, cyber-resilience)	Implementation & Internal Auditing	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260031	ISO Standards Internal Auditing	Implementation & Training	Client Location, Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260032	Root Cause Analysis - Simple & Formal	Implementation & Training Delivery	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260033	Management of Change (Process)	Implementation & Training Delivery	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260034	3-5 Year Business Planning & Development	Implementation & Training	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260035	Environmental, Social, and Governance (ESG) Develop	Implementation & Training	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260036	Operating Discipline & Management System	Implementation & Training	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260037	Accelerated Improvement Process	Implementation & Training Delivery	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260038	Learning Management & Training Systems	Implementation & Training Delivery	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260039	Job / Role Design & Development	Design & Implementation	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260040	On-Boarding Process (New Job Role Hires)	Implementation & Training	Client Location
260041	Operational Excellence Implementation Overview	Overview Presentation	Provider Facility & Remote / Virtual
260042	Operational Excellence Implementation	Presentation	Hybrid (On-Site & Remote)
260043	Standardising Workflow Mapping	Training & Real Scenario Development	Client Location
260044	Process Improvement Workshop	Training & Real Scenario Development	Client Location / Remote Neutral Setting
260045	Translations (enquire for language)	Management Service	Remote / Virtual
260046	Asset Maintenance Planner & Schedule Role	Implementation & Training	Client Location
260047	Role Selection, Assignment & Progression	Implementation & Training	Client Location
260048	A Day-in-the-Life, Role Development	Implementation & Training	Client Location
260049	Non-Profit Management Advisement	Advisory & Coaching	Client Location

